TC-5930AU/ARU
Shield Box
Data Sheet
TC-5930AU/ARU Datasheet 2
TC-5930AU
TC-5930ARU (TC-5930AU [2EA] + 19’’ Rack Mounting Bracket)
TC-5930AU/ARU  Shield Box
TC-5930AU/ARU Datasheet 3

TC-5930AU/ARU Datasheet 6
TC-5930AU/ARU Datasheet 7
Ordering Information
Order Number Product
TC-5930AU Shield Box  (including accessories below)
Test Report
SS-402, N (m) to N (m) cable, 1m, 1pc
TC-5930ARU Rack Mount Set TC-5930AU [2EA] + 19’’ Rack Mount (including accessories below)
Test Report
SS-402, N (m) to N (m) cable, 1m, 2pc
Custom RF Connector Panel
Custom RF Connector Panel is available by selecting or combining the below RF Connectors
RF Connector Description / Order Number Frequency Range / Impedance / V.S.W.R
RF, N-SMA BH Connector
3408-0101
From DC to 18 GHz / 50 Ω / 1.3 max
RF, SMA-SMA BH Connector
3408-0101
From DC to 18 GHz / 50 Ω / 1.3 max
[TC-5930AU] [TC-5930ARU]
TC-5930AU/ARU Datasheet 8
I/O Interface Panels
Product Code Configuration
Data Interface Panel
M02020A One (1), DC Power Jack Adaptor
One (1), RJ-45 Outside and Inside
Two (2), N(f) Outside and SMA(f) Inside
One (1), USB 2.0 Outside and Inside
Cooling Fan
C5930A-2032A One (1), Fan DC 24V (Exhaust)
Cooling Fan assembly position (e.g. TC-5930AR )
Custom I/O Interface Panel
Custom I/O Interface Panel is available by selecting below I/O Interfaces and
combine.
I/O Filters Code Description *Typical Shielding